ZOMERZORG-RALLY 2016

Z - KLASSE

Datum: 02-10-2016
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nr Bestuurder

PETER BEELEN

BUD SCHRAMA
MICHIEL SCHUTGENS
DHR SOUER

ELLIS VISSER

DICK V DOOREN
CAROLA V MARIS
HARRY VD BARSELAAR
ED V BRAAM

RON RUIGROK
KAREL ZWETSLOOT
LARS VD KWAAK
MARIELLE SLOOS
GERTJAN KRIST
A.VD SLOT

PETRA NEDERSTIGT
GERARD V

JOKE V. LIEROP

P. KERBL

ROBERT BOS

LEO BOT

HR KOSSEN

JAN VD KWAAK
JEROEN VD KOOIJ
HENRT V SCHIE
JAN WARMERDAM
AAD DE ROOIJ
BARRY DE JONG

J. KOOPMAN

Kaartlezer

Traject* 30 =

Controles Tijdstraf

/ KARIN BEELEN

XANDER TEEUWEN
NATHALIE BOT

DHR BLEIJENBERG
BRIGIT VD WESTEN
RAMON SCHRAMA
CHIEL V MARIS
KLAAS JAN VIIN
JOKE V KESTEREN
PATRICK MESMAN
PAULINE ZWETSLOOT
ROBIN KRAMER
GONNY SMITS
ANJA EN MARLOES
M. ITSSELMUIDEN
MIRANKA DE GROOT
TOM KAMP

HELLEN BERK

D VD PLAS

FLOOR BOs

CORA PHILIPPI

HR STEBELT
CAROLA VD KWAAK
MARCEL ROODNAT
RIA VD ZWET
CHRIS WARMERDAM
VINCENT WILLEMS
RORY SEMREK

J. SEMREK
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8
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10
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10
12
8
10
10
1
12
1
10

13"

10
15
15
14
16
16
16
15
16
13
18
18
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150
240
240
300
210
300
270
300
360
240
300
300
330
360
330
300
390
300
450
450
420
480
480
480
450
480
390
540
540

ouzze  Totaal )
36 16 50 252
21 25 0 286
27 40 20 327
26 31 20 377
47 35 90 382
23 20 40 383
14 32 80 396
28 70 398
8 40 412
34 100 40 414
26 29 60 415
35 43 40 418
55 16 20 421
8 33 40 441
52 9 50 441
62 37 50 449
8 42 30 470
42 61 100 503
25 33 0 508
56 17 20 543
26 38 80 564
6 7 90 583
4 23 80 587
47 60 588
3 38 100 591
25 28 100 633
76 100 90 656
69 23 50 682
83 39 70 732

Auto
Afstand



